TOWNSHIP OF HARDWICK WARREN COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

BUSINESS MEETING

NOT OFFICIAL

NOVEMBER 3, 2021

SUBJECT TO REVISIONS

Business Mtg. 7:00PM

CALL MEETING TO ORDER Executive Session: 6:30PM SUNSHINE LAW COMPLIANCE

ROLL CALL

EXECUTIVE SESSION: Contract Negotiation with Internet Companies

PAYMENT OF THE BILLS

REPORTS

DPW, CFO, Attorney, Clerk, Grants Coordinator, OEM Retired Fire Warden, Seniors

RESOLUTION

ORDINANCE 2nd Reading & Public Hearing

2021-09 An Ordinance of the Township of Hardwick, County of Warren, State of New Jersey Amending and Supplementing Chapter 13, Sections 6 Entitled "Definitions" and 33.5 Entitled "Enlargement of Nonconforming Principal Structure" of the Code of the Township of Hardwick

ORDINANCES Proposed for 1st Reading

2021-10 An Ordinance of the Township of Hardwick, County of Warren, State of New Jersey Amending and Supplementing Chapter 2-13 Entitled "Road Department" of the Code of the Township of Hardwick

2021-11 An Ordinance of the Township of Hardwick, County of Warren, State of New Jersey Amending and Supplementing Chapter 13-109 Entitled "Zoning Officer" of the Code of the Township of Hardwick

OLD BUSINESS

Altice: Update

New Web Site: Update

MEL Cyber Risk: Requirements to bring Township into compliance (proposed cost)

Township Server(Replacement): Proposed requirement and cost Township Official Street and Road Map: Proposed cost from Engineer New Internet and new Phones: Quote from IT Consultant JP Reece

Land Use Board: Openings: Class IV and Alternates #2 and #3

Municipal Building: Security and Safety

NEW BUSINESS

2021 Personnel Manual – Draft to review and adoption

DISCUSSION:

Vass Farmstead Agreement: Update

Spring Valley Road: Update

Approval of Minutes:

PUBLIC COMMENT

COMMITTEE REPORT

ADJOURNMENT